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}—" : Torrent Power Limit ~MN\
Meter Number: B45504194 / \g\ Old Agra Road, '~ =~
y Anjur Phata,
( Bhiwandi 421302
= () &
T NO:3004209653
BP No.: 685698261

Consumer Name : ESKAY SILK INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Address : Sanctioned Load 200.00HP Connection Date: 31-01-2015
H.NO.1744, " Connected Load 200.00HP Tariff: ‘ Power loom
RAJ RAJESHWARI COMPD, Contract Demand (KVA)  186.50 Electricity Duty % 0.00
BHADWAD RD,SONALE Bill Demand (KVA) 91.00 Average P.F. % 100.00
", BHIWANDI-421302 Phase POLY PAN No. :
"4 YOURELECTRICITY BILL - November 2023 e By
é KWH KVAH RKVAH(LAG) RKVAH(LEAD) KVA(MD) Amount Upto Discount Date
5 : Meter Number B45504194 381000
Current reading 1036551.00 1064127.50 868.00 67920.50 69.82 Discount Date 15-12-23
g Previous reading 998188.00 1024017.50 692.00 64357.50 0.00 ° Amount Payable Upto Due Date
Muitiplying factor 2.00 2.00 2,00 2.00 2.00 384710
E Consumption 76726.00 30220.00 352.00 7126.00 139.64 Bill Due Date 30-12-23
e Adjustment/L.T.Metering Addl. 1029.00 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  Amount Payable After Due Date
i 389520
Bill Date 09-12-23
b Current reading date: 01-12-23
2 Previous reading date: 01-11-23
; Billing Mode: 30
g _ Last Payment Date 11-11-23
Total Consumption 77755.00 80220.00 352.00 7126.00 13964 | ast Paid Amount 405150.00
‘; Tariff rates applied are of rates applicable w.e f. 1- Apr- 2023 as per Hon. MERC Order in case no 226 of 2022. i
- Bill Amount is rounded for convenience, adjusted amount carried forward in next bill,
5 FAC is charged as per MSEDCL Commercial Circular No.312 dated 04-Dec-2023.
g As per GOM Directives:EC@ Rs 4.67 funit, FC@Rs 253 per kVA,ToD EC rate
Zone A:Rs -0.58, Zone B&D: 0,Zone C:Rs 0.31 and Zone E:Rs 0.43 .
g Zone Units(KWH)  Demand(KVA) Units(KWH) Demand(KVA) Amount in Rs.
g Meter Number ~ B45504194 Demand / Fixed Charges 23023.00
£ A Zone 26351.00 138.84 @ergy Charges 363115.85
E B Zone 8943.00 139.64 1 TOD Tariff EC -6538.35
C Zone 9873.00 137.88 Wheeling Charges 0.00
D Zone 19369.00 138.64 Adjustments 0.00
2 E Zone 13220.00 139.56 Electricity Duty 0.00
‘S Current Bill Subsidy : 278081.47 Fuel Surcharge 15162.23
FAC Rates (Rs./unit) : Load <= 20 kW : 0.1463, Load > 20 kW : 0.1950 TaxOn Sele 13995.50
! Consumers to register their unit online on website of P.F. Penal Charges/P.F. Incentive -23549.55
\E Directorate of Textiles at www.dirtexmah.gov.in Charges for Excess Load/Demand 0.00
Rebate for Incremental Consumption 0.00
E Total Current Bill 385209.08
Interest on Arrears Upto  09-12-23 0.00
Arrears(Torrent Power Limited) -501.77
Prompt Payment Discount 3712.13
'g Amount upto Discount Date 380995.18
§ Amount Payable upto Due Date 384707.31
Delayed Payment Charges 4815.11
E Amount Payable after Due Date 389522.42
ﬁ Security Deposit Held Rs.  300000.00 For any assistance, contact us at : 02522-676767 / 1800 267 2255 / connect. bhw@torrentpower.com.
= CONSUMPTION INFORMATION
— Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23
Gide 85783 92044 93581 82365 84963 77755

| A

BU/PC Serviceno Discount Date  Amt Upto Discount Date  Due Date Amt Upto Due Date Amt After Due Date
41477 14365698261 15-12-23 381000 30-12-23 384710 389520

TORRENT POWER LIMITED Regd. Office: “ Samanvay” 600 Tapovan, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad 380 015. CIN: L31200GJ2004PLC044068
(Franchisee of MSEDCL for Bhiwandi)



